for the due performance of which the Contractor binds itself 

according to law. 

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR: 

DATE: 

SIGNATURE OF WITNESS 1: 

DATE: 

SIGNATURE OF WITNESS 2: 

DATE: 

PART B – SPECIFICATIONS 
AND PRICING DATA 

PROPERTY SPECIFICATIONS 

(a) The reserve price is R51,000 (fifty-one thousand rand) vat inclusive; 

(b) The successful bidder will be responsible for all transfer and registration costs. 

(c) The successful bidder will connect the property to all required municipal services (e.g. 
water, sewer, electricity, roads), at own cost, and to the satisfaction of the Directorate: